Air Filter
27.285.00

FILTERS

8003453100558

Applications

VOLVO

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:332.0
C:202.0
D: 352.0
H: 418.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 390x390x425 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 20

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 540 g

Gross weight filter + box: 600 g

FH12 Serie FH12-340 (D12A/B/C340) 250kW 340HP 08/93 — 03/02
FH12 Serie FH12-380 (D12A/B/C380) 279kW 380HP 08/93 — 03/02
FH12 Serie FH12-420 (D12A/B/C420) 309kW 420HP 08/93 — 03/02
FH12 Serie FH12-460 (D12C460) 338kW 460HP 08/98 — 03/02
NH12 Serie NH12-380 (D12C380) 279kW 380HP 07/99 —

NH12 Serie NH12-420 (D12C420) 308kW 420HP 07/99 —

NH12 Serie NH12-460 (D12C460) 337kW 460HP 07/99 —

Cross references

ALCO FILTERS MD7460
BALDWIN PA3767
CLEAN FILTERS MA755
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COOPERS
COOPERSFIAAM
CROSLAND
DONALDSON
FILTRON
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

GPC

HENGST
KNECHT-MAHLE
KS KOLBENSCHMIDT
LUBER-FINER
MANN+HUMMEL
MISFAT
PERMATIC
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA
SOGEFIPRO
TECNOCAR
TEHO FILTER
TEHO FILTER
VOLVO

VOLVO

WIX

AEM2616
FLI9109
9803
P77-8779
AM442/1
AF25238
CA5585
FC765
E316L
LX832
4128-AR
LAF5238
C321500
R285
FA3137
SL4946
S7285A
FLI9109
A777
2503
ILM503
1665898
1665898-1
93079E

FILTERS




